PR572 - WOMEN'S PERFORMANCE CHINO SHORTS

PR572 WOMEN'S PERFORMANCE CHINO SHORTS

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./@
Latimea taliei(B)
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CULORI:

. Black

24
37
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24
39,9

" ®
PREMIER

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

260 g/m?

63% Polyester, 35% Cotton 2% Elastane Twill, 260gsm

Front and back pockets

Rivet detail

Covered YKK zip fly with single metal button fastening on the waistband
Stretch fabric

Sugestii de personalizare:

Transfer termic, Serigrafie

Tara de origine:

Bangladesh

HoA®X

[E52025: 238. pag.
[E52024: 470. pag.
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